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PS05GYKIT

P075NGYA

P075NBKA

PS0509NGY
SwivelLok® Multi-Position

P0759NBK

P0759NGY

Straight with Male Non-Metallic Liquidtight Fittings
Trade Size  
(metric designator)

Black 
Catalog Number

Gray 
Catalog Number

¼ (10)

³⁄₈ (12)

½ (16)

¾ (21)

1 (27)

F2025

P038NBKA

P050NBKA

P075NBKA

P100NBKA

—

P038NGYA

P050NGYA

P075NGYA

P100NGYA

1¼ (35)

1½ (41)

2 (53)

P125NBK

P150NBK

P200NBK

P125NGY

P150NGY

P200NGY

Note: Fittings are to be used with PolyTuff I and PolyTuff II.  
See pages X-94 and X-95 for technical information and dimensional drawings. 
³⁄₈" Liquidtight conduit fitting have ½ NPT male threads.

SwivelLok® Multi-Position with Male Non-Metallic Liquidtight Fittings
Trade Size  
(metric designator)

Black 
Catalog Number

Gray 
Catalog Number

³⁄₈ (12)

½ (16)

¾ (21)

1 (27)

PS0389NBK

PS0509NBK

PS0759NBK

PS1009NBK

PS0389NGY

PS0509NGY

PS0759NGY

PS1009NGY

Note: Fittings are to be used with PolyTuff I and PolyTuff II.  
See pages X-94 and X-95 for technical information and dimensional drawings. 
³⁄₈" Liquidtight conduit fitting have ½ NPT male threads.

Fixed 90°Fittings for Non-Metallic Conduit
Trade Size  
(metric designator)

Black 
Catalog Number

Gray 
Catalog Number

³⁄₈ (12)

½ (16)

¾ (21)

1 (27)

1¼ (35)

P0389NBK

P0509NBK

P0759NBK

P1009NBK

P1259NBK

P0389NGY

P0509NGY

P0759NGY

P1009NGY

P1259NGY

Note: Fittings are to be used with PolyTuff I and PolyTuff II.  
See pages X-94 and X-95 for technical information and dimensional drawings. 
³⁄₈⁄⁄" Liquidtight conduit fitting have ½ NPT male threads.

SwivelLok® Flexible Conduit Kit
Trade Size  
(metric designator) Fitting and Conduit Catalog Number

½ (16)

¾ (21)

2 PS0509NGY, 6' G1050

2 PS0759NGY, 6' G1075

PS05GYKIT

PS07GYKIT

Note: See pages X-94 and X-95 for technical information and dimensional drawings.

UL Listed to  
Type 4, 4X, 12 and 13PolyTuff® Non-Metallic Liquidtight Fittings




