

PolyTuff® Non-Metallic Liquidtight Fittings





P075NGYA

Straight with Male Non-Metallic Liquidtight Fittings

Black Catalog Number	Gray Catalog Number			
F2025	_			
P038NBKA	P038NGYA			
P050NBKA	P050NGYA			
P075NBKA	P075NGYA			
P100NBKA	P100NGYA			
P125NBK	P125NGY			
P150NBK	P150NGY			
P200NBK	P200NGY			
	Black Catalog Number F2025 P038NBKA P050NBKA P075NBKA P100NBKA P125NBK P150NBK			

Note: Fittings are to be used with PolyTuff I and PolyTuff II.

See pages X-94 and X-95 for technical information and dimensional drawings.

%" Liquidtight conduit fitting have ½ NPT male threads.



PS0509NGY SwivelLok[®] Multi-Position

SwivelLok® Multi-Position with Male Non-Metallic Liquidtight Fittings

Trade Size (metric designator)	Black Catalog Number	Gray Catalog Number
3⁄8 (12)	PS0389NBK	PS0389NGY
1⁄2 (16)	PS0509NBK	PS0509NGY
3⁄4 (21)	PS0759NBK	PS0759NGY
1 (27)	PS1009NBK	PS1009NGY

Note: Fittings are to be used with PolyTuff I and PolyTuff II.

See pages X-94 and X-95 for technical information and dimensional drawings.

%" Liquidtight conduit fitting have 1/2 NPT male threads.



P0759NGY

Fixed 90°Fittings for Non-Metallic Conduit

Trade Size (metric designator)	Black Catalog Number	Gray Catalog Number
3⁄8 (12)	P0389NBK	P0389NGY
1⁄2 (16)	P0509NBK	P0509NGY
3⁄4 (21)	P0759NBK	P0759NGY
1 (27)	P1009NBK	P1009NGY
1¼ (35)	P1259NBK	P1259NGY

Note: Fittings are to be used with PolyTuff I and PolyTuff II.

See pages X-94 and X-95 for technical information and dimensional drawings.

%" Liquidtight conduit fitting have 1/2 NPT male threads.



PS05GYKIT

SwivelLok[®] Flexible Conduit Kit

(metric designator)	Fitting and Conduit	Catalog Number
1⁄2 (16)	2 PS0509NGY, 6' G1050	PS05GYKIT
3⁄4 (21)	2 PS0759NGY, 6' G1075	PS07GYKIT

Note: See pages X-94 and X-95 for technical information and dimensional drawings.